FORMER RITE AID AVAILABLE! evin moss Vince Mingo
> First Vice President Senior Associate

B5S12 FRANKLIN BLVD, CLEVELAND, OHID YYI02 i oemaasbre.com areoninmoocorecon CBRE
FOR LEASE

EDGEWATER e

=1

BEACH BATTERY PARK

FOUTS [
THE
E EDISDN' ?t MPU

% all gaints |

‘llzm‘ «~PUBLIC ‘HOUSE -

o E g ol Yo Blagg it S e g N B = orC )
“’fjﬂ ’ -1 LAY = B n = P S Vo TREO

FORMER RITE AID

GORDON B 14,830 5F 1 2.27 AC
SQUARE. |

ARTS DISTRICT




THE OPPORTUNITY

- Freestanding 14,630 SF former Rite Aid available
for lease on 2.27 AC

- Join nearby retailers and restaurants Blue
Habanero, Brew Nuts, Ninja City, McDonald’s,
Good Company, Local West, il Rione, Stone Mad
Pub and many more!

- The site is located in Cleveland’s historic Gordon
Square Arts district known for its three major
theatres and excellent dining options

- The site is adjacent to the new Cleveland
Metropolitan School and near the Cleveland
Public Theatre

- The site is located minutes from downtown
Cleveland, Ohio City, Tremont, Edgewater,
Lakewood and morel!

- The site is zoned General Retail Business (GR-B1)

- The near west side has seen billions in new
commercial development over the past decade

DUICK STATS - 10 MINUTE DRIVE RADIUS

O ®© 0 ®

DAYTIME POPULATION AVG. HOUSEHOLD
POPULATION POPULATION HOUSEHOLDS 25 & OVER INCOME

187,934 144,824 69,612 104,008 $76,755




AERIAL VIEW

plerw 2z FUGEWATER B4

- [
e
fiEE 0D

.............. AW
Y RO =
R yrresTA. g O Solnts
e 3 S S

_FORMER.RITE AID
14,630 SF [ 2.27 AC

] g
> h s 3
R ¥ .Apl( GECTT ‘yj.
b P A




AERIAL VIEW

OHID CITY = w MetroHealth %

MAIN CAMPUS ‘ 2 ¢ 138,229
S : VPD

CHYRCH
+ STATE

p 2

JOSEPH M.
GALLAGHER SCHOOL
NEWLY RENOVATED [‘2Y]

FORMER'RITE AID
14,630 SF / 2.27 AC |
s 2 T 7"




ODEMOGRAPHICS

2024 Population - Current Year Estimate
2024 Daytime Population

2024 Households - Current Year Estimate
2024 Average Household Income

2029 Average Household Income Projection
2024 Median Household Income

2024 Population Over 25

CONTACT US

Kevin Moss Vince Mingo

First Vice President Senior Associate

216 363 6453 216 535 0188
kevin.moss@cbre.com vince.mingo@cbre.com

5 MIN

32,533

27,244

15,805

$79.727

$94,417

$45,809

23,541

10 MIN

144,824

187,934

69,612

$76,755

$91,488

$51,006

104,008

15 MIN

348,049

387,629

162,623

$75,635

$89.670

$50,409

248,299

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. Allrightsreserved. Thisinformation has been obtained from sources believedreliable, buthas notbeen verified for accuracy or
completeness. You should conduct a careful,independentinvestigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information
is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property

of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property
of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. Licensed Real Estate Broker.

CBRE





