FORMER RITE AID AVAILABLE!

6512 FRANKLIN BLVD, CLEVELAND, OHIO 44102

Kevin Moss First Vice President 216 363 6453

Vince Mingo Senior Associate 216 535 0188 kevin.moss@cbre.com vince.mingo@cbre.com CBRE



THE OPPORTUNITY

- Freestanding 14,630 SF former Rite Aid available for lease on 2.27 AC
- Join nearby retailers and restaurants Blue Habanero, Brew Nuts, Ninja City, McDonald's, Good Company, Local West, il Rione, Stone Mad Pub and many more!
- The site is located in Cleveland's historic Gordon Square Arts district known for its three major theatres and excellent dining options
- The site is adjacent to the new Cleveland Metropolitan School and near the Cleveland Public Theatre
- The site is located minutes from downtown Cleveland, Ohio City, Tremont, Edgewater, Lakewood and more!
- The site is zoned General Retail Business (GR-B1)
- The near west side has seen billions in new commercial development over the past decade



QUICK STATS - 10 MINUTE DRIVE RADIUS





69,612



POPULATION 25 & OVER

104,008



AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

\$76,755

187,934

144,824

AERIAL VIEW



AERIAL VIEW



DEMOGRAPHICS

	5 MIN	10 MIN	15 MIN
2024 Population - Current Year Estimate	32,533	144,824	348,049
2024 Daytime Population	27,244	187,934	387,629
2024 Households - Current Year Estimate	15,805	69,612	162,623
2024 Average Household Income	\$79,727	\$76,755	\$75,635
2029 Average Household Income Projection	\$94,417	\$91,488	\$89,670
2024 Median Household Income	\$45,809	\$51,006	\$50,409
2024 Population Over 25	23,541	104,008	248,299

CONTACT US

Kevin Moss

First Vice President 216 363 6453 kevin.moss@cbre.com **Vince Mingo**

Senior Associate 216 535 0188 vince.mingo@cbre.com

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. Licensed Real Estate Broker.

